Releases - November 10, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

272134
152355
205947
255485
207394
159038
121517
187510
230891
229383
268580
154035
238786
254474
265649
220637
258579

Alexander
Brown
Cannon
Clark
Hollis
Johnson
Lyons
Mcgaha
Mcmurtry
Osborne
Pointer
Ross
Setters
Swafford
Turner
Walters
York

Delrick
James
Shawn
Tyler
Jarell
Tonda
Terry
Cody
Darrell
Retha
Damon
Billy
Aaron
Carrie
Kevin
Jerrick
Donald

Nathaniel
Tyrone

Cc

Ray
Carol
Lamar

Dutch

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Maximum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Todd County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Dismas Charities, Portland
Western KY Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Oldham County Jail

Clay County Jail

Clay County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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