DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
272134	Alexander	Delrick	Nathaniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
152355	Brown	James	Tyrone	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
205947	Cannon	Shawn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255485	Clark	Tyler	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207394	Hollis	Jarell		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159038	Johnson	Tonda		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
121517	,	Terry	L	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187510	Mcgaha	Cody	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230891	Mcmurtry	Darrell	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
229383	Osborne	Retha	Carol	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268580	Pointer	Damon	Lamar	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154035	Ross	Billy	R	Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238786	Setters	Aaron		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254474	Swafford	Carrie		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265649	Turner	Kevin		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220637	Walters	Jerrick	Dutch	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258579	York	Donald	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)